Doc. No. SDS 60 1 0000 Rev. A
Page 1 of 3
AquaMaof Technologies Ltd.,  P.O. Box 32, Lower Galilee Industrial Park, Tiberias, 14101, Israel
   Phone: +972 (0) 4 673-7630  Fax: +972 (0) 4 673-7633   info@aquamaof.com    www.aquamaof.com
SPECIFICATION
Product Data Sheet
Product Name: SCREW ELEVATOR
The SCREW ELEVATOR is an electrically-

General View and
Dimensions
How to order
 The Catalog Number defines the main features of the Screw Elevator on Order:
Cat. No.:   60   1    A    B    C    D
60  - AquaMaof Site Equipment
1 - Elevator Models
A - Screw Material: 1 - SAE 304
  2 - SAE 316
B - Construction Material: 1 - SAE 304
  2 - SAE 316
  3 - St 37 (SAE A570)
C - Elevator Type: 0 - Special Purpose (Type=0)
  1 - Towed (Field)
  2 - Factory Based
  5 - Raft Mounted
D - Screw Lengths:
0 - Special, ____ m 1 - 6 m
2 - 8 m 3 - 10 m
4 - 12 m 5 - 15 m
6 - 3 m, for C (Type=0) only 7 - 6 m, for C (Type=0) only
10 meter Elevator